Regional Workshop m

Supporting our u3as across the Region YORKSHIRE &

THE HUMBER REGION

Keeping it Legal Workshop

10.30 — 3.00pm Friday 21 February 2025

St George’s Conference Centre, Great George Street, Leeds LS1 3DL

10.30

10.35

10:40

11.10

11.40

11.50

12.30

1.00

1.40

2.10

2:30

2:35

2.45

3.00

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Housekeeping and Welcome Angie Grain

Pat Collard
Introduction Mingma Norman
Data Protection Maria Gabrielczyk
Safeguarding Mingma Norman

Short Break
Managing complaints and Disciplinary processes in u3as MG

BUFFET LUNCH
(Please allow those with special dietary requests to go first)

Accessibility Mingma Norman
Insurance Kate Cowan
Copyright Maria Gabrielczyk
Advice & Support Kate Cowan
Questions All
Conclusions and Actions to take away PC
Close

AG\Keeping it Legal workshop PROGRAMME 2025



