

Keeping it Legal Workshop

10.30 – 3.00pm Friday 21 February 2025

St George's Conference Centre, Great George Street, Leeds LS1 3DL

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

10.30	Housekeeping and Welcome	Angie Grain Pat Collard
10.35	Introduction	Mingma Norman
10:40	Data Protection	Maria Gabrielczyk
11.10	Safeguarding	Mingma Norman
11.40	<i>Short Break</i>	
11.50	Managing complaints and Disciplinary processes in u3as	MG
12.30	<i>BUFFET LUNCH</i> <i>(Please allow those with special dietary requests to go first)</i>	
1.00	Accessibility	Mingma Norman
1.40	Insurance	Kate Cowan
2.10	Copyright	Maria Gabrielczyk
2:30	Advice & Support	Kate Cowan
2:35	Questions	All
2.45	Conclusions and Actions to take away	PC
3.00	Close	